
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Nr.
63

117
68
84

133
98
61
28
71

151
118

4
58
18
83

129
36
35
62
39
54
89
73

071
66
43
10

103
50

113
22
65
57
26
6

21
157

Nome
Marcos C. Fernandes Stock Astra
Rafael Akira Kasai Civic SI
Carlo Ciancci
Caio Magno Gol
Luccas M.F.Gomes Civic Si
Roberto Lara Junior Civic SI
João Victor Lorenzini Furlani VW 
Jose Julio Oliveira Barbosa Subar
M
Konrad M. Viehmann Clio
Fabiano R. Silva Opala
Bruno de Campos Freitas
Daniel C. Grossi Astra
Renato Ka (Marcas) Ford Ka
Marcelo Salvado Civic SI
Andre N.M.Traboulsi up tsi
Andre Dias Peugeot 208
Eder Candiotta Passat
Marcelo Kanno Audi A3
Mauricio Arias
Carlos Santos Audi A3
Andre Lobo Citroen DS3
Fernando N P Andrade Sandero R
Milton Pecegueiro Rubinho Focus
Demetrius G. Oliveira Voyage
Laerte Fontolan Jetta
Luiz Roberto Martinez Cobra
Caio Lorenzoni
Johnni Hunter Nogueira Jetta TS
Rogerio Dudu
Roberto Machado Renault Sande
Mauricio Oliveira
Anderson Akihito Tamashiro Aud
Marcos Paulo das Dores Peugeot
Raphael Catilho Garrie Gil Nissan
Italo Batista da Costa Gol GT
Higor Seragusse Punto T-Jet

Classe
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia

Melhor Tm
1:57.668
2:02.678
2:03.495
2:08.142
2:09.904
2:10.749
2:10.987
2:11.045
2:11.061
2:11.322
2:11.551
2:11.919
2:12.830
2:13.868
2:13.905
2:14.777
2:15.029
2:15.244
2:15.358
2:15.573
2:16.721
2:16.841
2:17.098
2:17.480
2:17.583
2:18.023
2:18.233
2:18.397
2:19.171
2:19.570
2:19.678
2:20.146
2:21.675
2:22.322
2:22.359
2:22.632
2:22.788

Dif
-

+5.010
+5.827

+10.474
+12.236
+13.081
+13.319
+13.377
+13.393
+13.654
+13.883
+14.251
+15.162
+16.200
+16.237
+17.109
+17.361
+17.576
+17.690
+17.905
+19.053
+19.173
+19.430
+19.812
+19.915
+20.355
+20.565
+20.729
+21.503
+21.902
+22.010
+22.478
+24.007
+24.654
+24.691
+24.964
+25.120

Melhor Spd
134,310
128,825
127,973
123,332
121,659
120,873
120,653
120,600
120,585
120,345
120,136
119,801
118,979
118,057
118,024
117,260
117,042
116,855
116,757
116,572
115,593
115,492
115,275
114,955
114,869
114,503
114,329
114,193
113,558
113,234
113,146
112,768
111,551
111,044
111,015
110,803
110,682

Na volta
11
13
14
2

13
10
3
4

14
16
5

16
5
9
8

11
9

16
12
6

15
11
18
5

15
13
19
7
4
3

12
10
18
10
4
7

18

2o. melhor
2:11.100
2:07.070
2:04.045
2:41.984
2:12.117
2:13.159
2:25.643
2:12.346
2:12.559
2:12.530
2:12.443
2:13.160
2:13.106
2:24.824
2:15.486
2:17.296
2:19.788
2:18.130
2:16.316
2:18.875
2:17.124
2:17.587
2:17.315
2:17.829
2:19.857
2:18.231
2:18.521
2:19.635
2:41.581
2:19.628
2:20.077
2:21.719
2:24.454
2:24.593
2:28.772
2:22.721
2:22.792

Model/Engin

Classificado pela melhor volta3a Etapa Campeonato LDA
Domingo

Piloto Por 1 dia 2

Qualificação (1:00:00 Tempo)

interlagos 4,390 Km

01/04/2018 08:40

30/03/2018 3a Etapa LDA
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Pos
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Nr.
87
80

127
37
82
67
77
23
46
86
64
49
1

16
17

130
72
27

Nome
Guilherme S.Gomes UP
Gabriel Sanches New fiesta
Marcus V. Oliveira Geness Coup
Francisco de Grandis Civic VTI
Lucas M. C. Almeida
Lauro L.T.Neto Voyage
Willians Armenio Caravan
Guilherme Jun Fujitaki Astra Adv
Érico R. F. Q. Fernandes Ford Ka 
Danilo M. F. Cunha Chevrolet Che
Kleber O. Ferreira PUG RCZ
Danilo P.Santos Palio Weekend
Marcelo Assumpção
José F. Neto Fox Prime
Alan Jones S V Franco Golf
Mario S.Quinello Fusca
Fusca
Luiz Fernando do Rosario Picape 

Classe
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia
Piloto 1 Dia

Melhor Tm
2:22.882
2:25.490
2:26.620
2:28.601
2:30.265
2:31.754
2:33.173
2:34.950
2:35.439
2:37.740
2:38.215
2:41.011
2:44.792
2:46.255
2:47.931
2:52.289
3:42.424

-.---

Dif
+25.214
+27.822
+28.952
+30.933
+32.597
+34.086
+35.505
+37.282
+37.771
+40.072
+40.547
+43.343
+47.124
+48.587
+50.263
+54.621
1:44.756

-

Melhor Spd
110,609
108,626
107,789
106,352
105,174
104,142
103,177
101,994
101,673
100,190
99,889
98,155
95,903
95,059
94,110
91,730
71,053

-

Na volta
15
12
6

10
18
9

14
7

16
13
2

14
2

12
2

12
2
0

2o. melhor
2:23.113
2:26.511
2:28.585
2:30.843
2:32.043
2:32.101
2:34.887
2:37.715
2:35.971
2:38.177

16:42.883
2:41.562
3:17.311
2:57.891
4:31.618
2:52.308

-.---
-.---

Model/Engin
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Domingo

Piloto Por 1 dia 2

Qualificação (1:00:00 Tempo)
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Impresso: 01/04/2018 09:48:01
Crono Verde Rosso
Diretor de Prova: Ernesto Almeida

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Página 2/2


